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Municipality of City of Binghamton

SWIS: 030200 Tax ID: 144.50-1-18

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable
Address: 9 Lockwood St

Property
Class:

220 - 2
Family
Res

Site
Property
Class:

220 - 2
Family Res

Ownership
Code:

Site: Res 1 In Ag.
District: No

Zonning Code: YES - Bldg. Style: Old style

Neighborhood: 01321 - School
District: Binghamton

Property
Description:

13-0007-018 1004743796
772219558,

Total
Acreage/Size: 0.13 Equalization

Rate:  ----

Land
Assessment:

2024 -
$8,200
2023 -
$8,200

Total
Assessment:

2024 -
$63,700
2023 -
$63,700

Full Market
Value:

2024 -
$109,828
2023 -
$101,111

Deed Book: 2096 Deed Page: 70
Grid East: 1004740 Grid North: 772196

Special Districts for 2024

No information available for the 2024 roll year.

Special Districts for 2023

No information available for the 2023 roll year.

Photographs

(Click on photo to enlarge it.)

A

Maps

View Tax Map

Pin Property on GIS Map

https://imo.co.broome.ny.us/toGIS.aspx
https://imo.co.broome.ny.us/taxmaps.aspx
https://imo.co.broome.ny.us/logout.aspx?passthrough=true
javascript:openHelp('/help/browser.aspx?page=propdetail%27)
http://www.gobroomecounty.com/planning/imo
http://www.gobroomecounty.com/planning/imo
http://broomegis.co.broome.ny.us/website/gisweb/portal.htm
http://broomegis.co.broome.ny.us/website/gisweb/portal.htm
https://www.sdgnys.com/
https://www.sdgnys.com/
https://imo.co.broome.ny.us/quickstream.aspx?file=PDFMAPS/030200/144050.pdf
https://imo.co.broome.ny.us/toGIS.aspx?swis=030200&sbl=14405000010180000000&printkey=144.50-1-18&gridEast=1004740&gridNorth=772196
https://imo.co.broome.ny.us/bigPhoto.aspx?file=muni0302/T000068/030200144050000101800000000001.JPG&swis=030200&sbl=14405000010180000000&printkey=144.50-1-18&photoindex=1


Land Types

Type Size
Primary 0.13 acres


